Features:
• Large 360° viewing area
• Series GY, GYW and GL have double wall Pyrex® and
acrylic construction for maximum safety.
• Full flow design; no corners to collect debris.
• Wide choice of select plastic materials to assure maximum
chemical compatibility.
• Designed to withstand reasonable external shocks.

PYREX
WALL
ORDERING INFORMATION
Pipe Sizes Nominal Lengths PVC
(NPT or BSP) Feet Meters End Materials
1/2" 1 .31 GL050PV1
1/2" 2 .61 GL050PV2
1/2" 3 .91 GL050PV3
1/2" 4 1.22 GL050PV4
3/4" 1 .31 GL075PV1
3/4" 2 .61 GL075PV2
3/4" 3 .91 GL075PV3
3/4" 4 1.22 GL075PV4